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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

Candidate Name
SCALISE, STEVE MR
NUNES, DEVIN G.
SCHIFF, ADAM
OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
OMAR, ILHAN
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
HARDER, JOSH
DELGADO, ANTONIO
CUNNINGHAM, JOE
JORDAN, JAMES D.
LUJAN, BEN R MR.*
PORTER, KATHERINE
ROSE, MAX
PELOSI, NANCY
KHANNA, ROHIT
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
SLOTKIN, ELISSA
HILL, KATHERINE LAUREN
SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL
CRENSHAW, DANIEL
MALINOWSKI, TOM
STEVENS, HALEY
KIM, ANDY
ALLRED, COLIN
SCHRIER, KIM DR.
MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.
FLETCHER, ELIZABETH
SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL
MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE
UNDERWOOD, LAUREN
LEWIS, JOHN R.
ROUDA, HARLEY E JR
TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL
WEXTON, JENNIFER
SHERRILL, MIKIE
CROW, JASON
CASTEN, SEAN
HORN, KENDRA
LEVIN, MIKE
SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
DAVIDS, SHARICE
AXNE, CINDY
ZELDIN, LEEM
GALLAGHER, MICHAEL JOHN
CARBAJAL, SALUD O.
LURIA, ELAINE
CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH
TLAIB, RASHIDA

State District

LA
CA
CA
NY
IL
MN
NJ
CA
NY
SC
OH
NM
CA
NY
CA
CA
NY
Mi
CA
CA
TX
NJ
Mi
NJ
TX
WA
GA
TX
VA
FL
IL
GA
CA
NM
VA
NJ
CcO
IL
OK
CA
IL
IL
KS
IA
NY
W]
CA
VA
FL
Mi

01
22
28
14
08
05
05
10
19
01
04
03
45
11
12
17
08
08
25
15
02
07
11
03
32
08
06
07
07
26
14
05
48
02
10
11
06
06
05
49
09
10
03
03
01
08
24
02
13
13

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farme

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

$3,608,344
$2,587,587
$2,542,060
$1,942,359
$1,508,254
$1,429,170
$1,340,427
$1,331,788
$1,246,283
$1,167,958
$1,137,825
$1,124,025
$1,106,710
$1,083,343
$1,082,658
$1,073,887
$1,023,831
$1,008,296
$994,621
$952,698
$934,942
$930,251
$920,866
$894,830
$885,191
$874,771
$852,068
$828,586
$825,523
$803,875
$785,055
$775,065
$752,721
$740,294
$738,707
$735,156
$726,335
$711,624
$709,274
$687,265
$666,532
$662,309
$643,903
$641,432
$634,748
$634,106
$629,538
$626,141
$606,196
$604,399
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