Congressional Candidate Table 9b

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

		•		•		0 (!! (!
				_	Incumbent/	Contributions
Rank			District		Challenger/Open	From Individuals
1	SCALISE, STEVE MR	LA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,608,344
2	NUNES, DEVIN G.	CA	22	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,587,587
3	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,542,060
4	OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA	NY	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,942,359
5	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,508,254
6	OMAR, ILHAN	MN	05	Democratic-Farme	Incumbent	\$1,429,170
7	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,340,427
8	HARDER, JOSH	CA	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,331,788
9	DELGADO, ANTONIO	NY	19	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,246,283
10	CUNNINGHAM, JOE	SC	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,167,958
11	JORDAN, JAMES D.	ОН	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,137,825
12	LUJAN, BEN R MR.*	NM	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,124,025
13	PORTER, KATHERINE	CA	45	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,106,710
14	ROSE, MAX	NY	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,083,343
15	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,082,658
16	KHANNA, ROHIT	CA	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,073,887
17	JEFFRIES, HAKEEM	NY	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,023,831
18	SLOTKIN, ELISSA	MI	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,008,296
19	HILL, KATHERINE LAUREN	CA	25	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$994,621
20	SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL	CA	15	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$952,698
21	CRENSHAW, DANIEL	TX	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$934,942
22	MALINOWSKI, TOM	NJ	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$930,251
23	STEVENS, HALEY	MI	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$920,866
24	KIM, ANDY	NJ	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$894,830
25	ALLRED, COLIN	TX	32	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$885,191
26	SCHRIER, KIM DR.	WA	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$874,771
27	MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.	GA	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$852,068
28	FLETCHER, ELIZABETH	TX	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$828,586
29	SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL	VA	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$825,523
30	MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE	FL	26	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$803,875
31	UNDERWOOD, LAUREN	IL	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$785,055
32	LEWIS, JOHN R.	GA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$775,065
33	ROUDA, HARLEY E JR	CA	48	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$752,721
34	TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL	NM	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$740,294
35	WEXTON, JENNIFER	VA	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$738,707
36	SHERRILL, MIKIE	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$735,156
37	CROW, JASON	CO	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$726,335
38	CASTEN, SEAN	IL	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$711,624
39	HORN, KENDRA	OK	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$709,274
40	LEVIN, MIKE	CA	49	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$687,265
41	SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D	IL	09	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$666,532
42	SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT	IL	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$662,309
43	DAVIDS, SHARICE	KS	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$643,903
44	AXNE, CINDY	IA	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$641,432
45	ZELDÍN, LEE M	NY	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$634,748
46	GALLAGHER, MICHAEL JOHN	WI	08	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$634,106
47	CARBAJAL, SALUD O.	CA	24	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$629,538
48	LURIA, ELAINE	VA	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$626,141
49	CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH	FL	13	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$606,196
50	TLAIB, RASHIDA	MI	13	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$604,399
	•			,		

^{*}This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.